## Digi Communications NV announces the release of the H1 2020 Financial Results

14 August 2020

Digi Communications N.V. ("Digi" or the "Company") announces that H1 2020 financial results are available on the Company's website.

For details, please see:

https://www.digi-communications.ro/en/investor-relations/shares/financial-resultsshares

## About Digi Communications NV

We are a European leader in geographically-focused telecommunication solutions, based on the number of revenues generating units ("RGUs") and a leading provider of telecommunication services in our core Romanian and Hungarian markets, having significant operations in Spain and being present also in Italy.

## Contacts

For Digi Communications NV Phone no: +4031 400 4444 ipo.relations@digi-communications.ro

https://news.europawire.eu/digi-communications-nv-announces-the-release-of-the-h1-2020-financial-results-56723902/eu-press-release/2020/08/14/08/21/36/81225/